Silences

EFFICIEMCY & EMOTION

Official products prices list (Excerpt)

HALO series

HALO

PARASOUND

Nov' 2024

VAT 21% indl.
Price per piece

Halo by Parasound marks a new standard for sound and style. Every Halo model has earned an
unprecedented number of rave reviews from the top critics in the audio / video industry.

HINT6

JC3 Jr
JC3+

P6
JjC2 BP

JC1+
A23+
A21+
JC5

A52+
A51
A31

HRA2
HRA3

HALO Integrated 2x 160w@8, 2x 240w@4Q with DAC

1U Halo phono preamp - John Curl Desgin. - MM/MC

2U Halo phono preamp - John Curl Desgin. - XLR design - MC

2.1 channel preamplifier with DAC - USB 384 kHz & DSD

Two channel Dual Mono preamplifier, 6RCA, 2XLR -
Full differential circuit - Dual XLR outputs

Mono amplifier by john Curl - 400W

Two channel power amplifier 2 x 160w

Two channel power amplifier 2 x 300w inc rack kit
Two channel power amplifier 2 x 400w inc rack kit

Five channel power amplifier 5 x 180w inc rack kit 3U
Five channel power amplifier 5 x 250w inc rack kit 4U
Three channel power amplifier 3 x 250w inc rack kit

Rack mounts for 2u models, JC3+, P6, A23+
Rack mounts for 3u models, A52+, JC2BP
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6.790 €

2.299 €
5.400 €

3.450 €
6.950 €

14.390 €
3.390 €
6.990 €
9.990 €

7.750 €
9.390 €
6.700 €

149 €
149 €
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Silences

EFFICIEMCY & EMOTION
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Z series

HALO

PARASOUND

Nov' 2024

VAT 21% indl.
Price per piece

Parasound Z is a line of ultra-compact components with unique features. They provide true high-end

performance where space is tight and are a favorite for desktop listening.

Zamp V3
Z Pre3
Z phono

Half rack width stereo amplifier 2 x 45w Class AB
Half rack width stereo preamplifier with RS-232C
Half rack width phono preamp (MM and MC)

Z phono.XRM Half rack width phono preamp XRM Verions

Z rack

Zone Masters

Half rack width Metal RACK to fit 5 x Z models.

799 €
670 €
399 €
787 €
149 €

High-performance amplifiers for custom installation. ZoneMaster amps combine legendary Parasound Class AB
sound quality with the most reliable Class D power modules in the industry. Every model in the line is
unconditionally stable at two ohms, with bridged power up to 200 watts and unprecedented versatility.

New ZM 2

New ZM 4

New ZM 12
ZRK

New Classic

ZoneMaster 2Ch - 2/4 Speaker 120w/ch universal amplifier
ZoneMaster 4Ch - 4/8 Speaker 120w/ch universal amplifier
ZoneMaster 12Ch - 12/24 Speaker 60w/ch universal amplifier

Zonemaster rack mount kit for ZM250,450

999 €
1.800 €
3.950 €

149 €

The numbers of speaker is double the amps thanks to the A-B outputs connectors

Parasound NewClassic is a fresh interpretation of the classic designs that have earned top reviews and
customer allegiance for over 25 years. NewClassic models deliver maximum "bang for the buck" performance

and reliability.

200 Int
200 Pre
275 v2
2125 v2
2250 v2
RMK11
RMK22
RMK33

Stéréo integrated amplifier - 2x110W + DAC
Stereo preamp w/ BURR - BROWN Dac.
Two channel power amplifier 2 x 90w

Two channel power amplifier 2 x 150w

Two channel power amplifier 2 x 250w

Rack mounts for 1u Model, 275

Rack mounts for 2u Models, 2100, 2125
Rack mounts for 3u Models, 2250

+32 (0) 497/33.86.52 www.silences.be

1.699 €
1.299 €
1.390 €
1.899 €
2.899 €
149 €
149 €
149 €
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