



Nov' 2024

# **Official products prices list (Excerpt)**

VAT 21% incl. Price per piece

### **HALO** series

Halo by Parasound marks a new standard for sound and style. Every Halo model has earned an unprecedented number of rave reviews from the top critics in the audio / video industry.

HINT6	HALO Integrated 2x 160w@8 $\Omega$ , 2x 240w@4 $\Omega$ with DAC	6.790 €
JC3 Jr	1U Halo phono preamp - John Curl Desgin MM/MC	2.299€
JC3+	2U Halo phono preamp - John Curl Desgin XLR design - MC	5.400 €
P6	2.1 channel preamplifier with DAC - USB 384 kHz & DSD	3.450 €
JC2 BP	Two channel Dual Mono preamplifier, 6RCA, 2XLR - Full differential circuit - Dual XLR outputs	6.950 €
JC1+	Mono amplifier by john Curl - 400W	14.390 €
A23+	Two channel power amplifier 2 x 160w	3.390 €
A21+	Two channel power amplifier 2 x 300w inc rack kit	6.990 €
JC5	Two channel power amplifier 2 x 400w inc rack kit	9.990 €
A52+	Five channel power amplifier 5 x 180w inc rack kit 3U	7.750 €
A51	Five channel power amplifier 5 x 250w inc rack kit 4U	9.390 €
A31	Three channel power amplifier 3 x 250w inc rack kit	6.700 €
HRA2	Rack mounts for 2u models, JC3+, P6, A23+	149 €
HRA3	Rack mounts for 3u models, A52+, JC2BP	149€





Nov' 2024

# **Official products prices list (Excerpt)**

VAT 21% incl. Price per piece

## Z series

Parasound Z is a line of ultra-compact components with unique features. They provide true high-end performance where space is tight and are a favorite for desktop listening.

Z amp V3	Half rack width stereo amplifier 2 x 45w Class AB	799 €
Z Pre3	Half rack width stereo preamplifier with RS-232C	670 €
Z phono	Half rack width phono preamp (MM and MC)	399 €
Z phono.XRM	Half rack width phono preamp XRM Verions	787€
Z rack	Half rack width Metal RACK to fit 5 x Z models.	149€

### **Zone Masters**

High-performance amplifiers for custom installation. ZoneMaster amps combine legendary Parasound Class AB sound quality with the most reliable Class D power modules in the industry. Every model in the line is unconditionally stable at two ohms, with bridged power up to 200 watts and unprecedented versatility.

New	ZM 2	ZoneMaster 2Ch - 2/4 Speaker 120w/ch universal amplifier	999€
New	ZM 4	ZoneMaster 4Ch - 4/8 Speaker 120w/ch universal amplifier	1.800€
New	ZM 12	ZoneMaster 12Ch - 12/24 Speaker 60w/ch universal amplifier	3.950 €
	ZRK	Zonemaster rack mount kit for ZM250,450	149€
		The numbers of speaker is double the amps thanks to the A-B outputs connectors	

## **New Classic**

Parasound NewClassic is a fresh interpretation of the classic designs that have earned top reviews and customer allegiance for over 25 years. NewClassic models deliver maximum "bang for the buck" performance and reliability.

200 Int	Stéréo integrated amplifier - 2x110W + DAC	1.699 €
200 Pre	Stereo preamp w/ BURR - BROWN Dac.	1.299 €
275 v2	Two channel power amplifier 2 x 90w	1.390 €
2125 v2	Two channel power amplifier 2 x 150w	1.899 €
2250 v2	Two channel power amplifier 2 x 250w	2.899 €
RMK11	Rack mounts for 1u Model, 275	149 €
RMK22	Rack mounts for 2u Models, 2100, 2125	149 €
RMK33	Rack mounts for 3u Models, 2250	149 €